
NOW Reaffiliate your club

NOW Regos open for Ori Clubs Market Day 2026

Monday 12 January Open Grant Round & Grant Round 1 Applications Open 
Ori Clubs Market Day Grant Applications Open

Wednesday 11 February Ori Clubs Market Day 2026 Registrations close

Tuesday 17 February Clubs Market Grant submissions close

Thursday 19 February Ori Clubs Market Day 2026

Wednesday 25 February Grant Round 1 Applications Close

Wednesday 4 March Club Hui (1pm – 2:30pm, Grounded Theatre)

Friday 6 March Open Grant Round Closes
Grant Round 1 Outcome Notifications Sent Out

Monday 9 March Grant Round 2 Applications Open
RAM (2) Content Due (Magazine released on 24 March)

Tuesday 10 March Club Exec Workshops

Sunday 29 March Open Grant Round Deadline to Claim Back Funds
Grant Round 1 Deadline to Claim Back Funds
Ori Clubs Market Day Grant Deadline to Claim Back Funds

Wednesday 1 April Grant Round 2 Applications Close

Thursday 2 April RAM (3) Content Due (Magazine released on 21 April)

Friday 10 April Grant Round 2 Outcome Notifications Sent Out

Monday 13 April Grant Round 3 Applications Open

Tuesday 21 April Club House Open Day + RAM Launch 
(12:30pm – Until Food Runs Out, LUSA Club House)

Monday 18 May RAM (4) Content Due (Magazine released on 2 June)

Sunday 21 June Grant Round 2 Deadline to Claim Back Funds

Wednesday 24 June Grant Round 3 Applications Close

Monday 29 June RAM (5) Content Due (Magazine released on 13 July)

Friday 3 July Grant Round 3 Outcome Notifications Sent Out

Monday 6 July Grant Round 4 Applications Open

2026 KEY 
CLUB DATES

Clubs Kickstart 
Guide

Clubs 
Calendar

For information or support 
contact clubs@lusa.org.nz 

Semester One



Semester Two

Support that LUSA provides:

For more information or 
support for clubs contact 
clubs@lusa.org.nz

Stay up to date and 
connect here: 

 https://bit.ly/ClubExecFb 
 https://bit.ly/ClubExecInsta 

Set Up 
•	 �Rubric—clubs platform with 

email/text tools 
•	 �Club email setup (with LU 

address) 
•	 �Templates—AGMs, events, 

minutes, etc. 
Club Finances
•	 Club bank accounts
•	 �Club grants—4 rounds per year
Events 
•	 �Room Bookings (on or off campus) 
•	 Online ticketing platforms 
•	 Event Planning Support 
•	 �H&S, logistics, transport, catering

Promotion 
•	 Design support 
•	 �Social media content, logos, 

posters, membership cards
•	 Marketing & comms 
•	 �Including promotion on LUSA 

socials
•	 RAM Magazine 
•	 Event or club spotlights
•	 �Printing—flyers, posters & more
General
•	 �Support from our Student 

Communities Coordinator

Friday 10 July Re-Ori Clubs Market Day Grant Applications Close

Thursday 16 July Re-Ori Clubs Market Day 2026

Tuesday 21 July Club Hui (12pm – 1:30pm, Grounded Theatre)

Monday 27 July RAM (6) Content Due (Magazine released on 11 August)

Monday 10 August LUSA Student Exec 2027 Nominations Open

Sunday 23 August Grant Round 3 Deadline to Claim Back Funds
Re-Ori Clubs Market Day Grant Deadline to Claim Back Funds

Monday 24 August RAM (7) Content Due (Magazine released on 8 September)

Wednesday 26 August Grant Round 4 Applications Close

September Make sure your AGM is scheduled, and reminders sent out

Friday 4 September Grant Round 4 Outcome Notifications Sent Out

Sunday 13 September LUSA Student Exec 2027 Nominations Close

Tuesday 15 September Club Hui (12pm – 1:30pm, Grounded Theatre)

Sunday 20 September Community Day (Club led activities for Lincoln community) 

Wednesday 23 September LUSA Student Exec - Meet the Candidates 

Monday 28 September LUSA Student Exec 2027 Voting Opens

October Hold your AGM and elect your 2027 executives 
Start the 2027 executive induction.
Reaffiliate your club on Rubric

Monday 5 October LUSA Student Exec 2027 Voting Closes

Wednesday 7 October LUSA’s Best Awards

Monday 12 October RAM (8) Content Due (Magazine released on 23 October)

Sunday 6 December Grant Round 4 Deadline to Claim Back Funds


